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Women / 7 / L7 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Brown721
Golden City

9.400 9.200 9.3509.275 37.225
2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Sarah Morey769
Sun Country - FL

9.625 9.250 9.2009.000 37.075
1 1 5 7 2 

2 

Molly Benefiel777
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.050 9.3008.925 36.175
5 5 7 3T 3 

3 

Kendall Laplante734
LaFleur's Largo

8.375 9.025 9.2509.200 35.850
9 6 3 5 4 

4 

Ariana Light728
Golden City

9.025 8.625 9.2258.950 35.825
3 9 6 6 5 

5 

Riley Simmons799
Coast Elite - FL

8.200 9.000 9.4509.075 35.725
10 7 4 1 6 

6 

Jordan Hand790
Sun Country - FL

8.675 8.500 9.0509.250 35.475
7 10 2 9 7 

7 

Joy Ziegenfelder770
Sun Country - FL

8.550 9.100 9.1008.250 35.000
8 4 8 8 8 

8 

Abigael Vides711
Champions Gym FL

8.925 9.225 9.3007.450 34.900
4 2 10 3T 9 

9 

Carina Lumia736
LaFleur's Largo

8.875 8.775 8.9508.100 34.700
6 8 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kathryn Ohme727
Golden City

9.300 8.850 9.1759.075 36.400
2T 2 2 5 1 

1 

Peyton Mondello735
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.775 9.3008.400 35.775
2T 3 6 1T 2 

2 

Jordyn Condreay738
LaFleur's Largo

8.975 9.125 8.3009.150 35.550
8 1 1 9T 3 

3 

Emily Wood747
N FLA Orange Park

9.050 8.750 8.3009.025 35.125
7 4 3 9T 4 

4 

Sydney Shannon730
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 7.750 9.2758.550 34.950
1 9 5 3 5 

5 

Hannah LeMay792
Naples Progressive

9.075 8.400 9.1008.250 34.825
6 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Danielle Adkins716
Coast Elite - FL

8.275 8.450 9.2008.200 34.125
11 6 10 4 7 

7 

Madelyn Van Hoecke715
Coast Elite - FL

8.350 7.850 9.3008.250 33.750
10 8 7T 1T 8 

8 

Mika Mendez766
Stars and Stripes

8.625 7.300 9.0508.250 33.225
9 10 7T 7T 9 

9 

Erin Reeves712
Coast Elite - FL

9.200 0.000 9.0508.700 26.950
4 11 4 7T 10 

10 

Janey Heffernan706
Broadway

9.125 8.575 0.0007.900 25.600
5 5 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Martina Giacomelli798
Park Avenue

9.600 9.075 9.2009.000 36.875
1 2 1 4T 1 

1 

Brianna Hurrell761
Southern Starz

9.350 9.000 9.2508.200 35.800
2 3 6 2T 2 

2 

Emma Chiarelli767
Sun Country - FL

8.950 9.225 9.2008.350 35.725
8 1 5 4T 3 

3 

Kyla Hall726
Golden City

8.975 8.550 9.2508.875 35.650
7 8T 2 2T 4 

4 

Lindsay Logan731
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 8.775 9.1258.425 35.525
4 5 4 7 5 

5 

Shelby Smith702
360 Gymnastics FL

9.325 8.700 9.2008.150 35.375
3 7 7 4T 6 

6 

Sarah Losie783
Legacy - FL

8.750 8.850 8.7008.750 35.050
11 4 3 10 7 

7 

Brianna Taylor779
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.725 9.4007.350 34.575
6 6 10T 1 8 

8 

Kaylee Pizzano762
Stars and Stripes

8.850 8.550 9.0007.350 33.750
10 8T 10T 8 9 

9 

Morgan Mullin703
360 Gymnastics FL

8.925 8.250 8.3507.750 33.275
9 10 8 11 10 

10 

Emily Losie782
Legacy - FL

9.150 0.000 8.8507.450 25.450
5 11 9 9 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Courtney Cooke753
Park Avenue

9.400 9.400 9.2508.775 36.825
1 1T 2 3 1 

1 

Nicole Omasta740
LaFleur's Largo

9.175 9.125 9.0009.250 36.550
2 4 1 6 2 

2 

Carly Finley725
Golden City

9.000 9.200 9.1008.100 35.400
4 3 8 5 3 

3 

Madison White781
Legacy - FL

8.875 9.400 8.7008.350 35.325
5 1T 5 8 4 

4 

Elizabeth Clevenger737
LaFleur's Largo

8.825 8.650 9.2758.450 35.200
6 6 4 2 5 

5 

Esther Cuevas768
Sun Country - FL

8.800 9.050 9.3507.650 34.850
7 5 10 1 6 

6 

Monica Shipman755
Premier - FL

8.625 8.350 9.1508.700 34.825
8 8 3 4 7 

7 

Sabrina Huete744
N FLA Orange Park

8.400 8.500 8.6508.050 33.600
9 7 9 9 8 

8 

Isabella Russo793
Naples Progressive

9.075 7.250 8.7258.200 33.250
3 11 6T 7 9 

9 

Alexis Pryor754
Premier - FL

0.000 7.650 0.0008.200 15.850
10T 10 6T 10T 10 

10 

Emma Sekula714
Coast Elite - FL

0.000 8.050 0.0000.000 8.050
10T 9 11 10T 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Cavazos751
Park Avenue

9.250 9.400 9.1009.175 36.925
3 1 1 3T 1 

1 

Julia Chase708
Broadway

9.550 9.100 8.9258.950 36.525
1 4 2 5 2 

2 

Hannah Riggott748
Park Avenue

9.450 8.625 9.2008.550 35.825
2 6 4 1 3T

3T

Cierra Koehring720
Golden City

9.025 9.250 9.1008.450 35.825
7 2 5 3T 3T

3T

Clare Aiello752
Park Avenue

9.200 9.000 9.1258.225 35.550
4T 5 6 2 5 

5 

Leah Barnes749
Park Avenue

9.200 9.200 8.3507.850 34.600
4T 3 9 9 6 

6 

Emma Williams742
LaFleur's Largo

8.675 8.050 8.8508.200 33.775
8 9 7 6 7T

7T

Rachel Romero710
Champions Gym FL

8.625 8.200 8.2508.700 33.775
9 7 3 11 7T

7T

Sabrina Wenk791
Elite World

8.575 8.100 8.6507.800 33.125
10 8 10 8 9 

9 

Ally Haines709
Champions Gym FL

9.050 8.000 8.3007.650 33.000
6 10T 11 10 10 

10 

Jennifer Farri713
Coast Elite - FL

8.075 8.000 8.8258.000 32.900
11 10T 8 7 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s2 grp6
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Simon724
Golden City

9.225 9.350 9.3508.750 36.675
2 1 3 4 1 

1 

Carina Cooper771
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.050 9.4509.050 36.500
6 3 2 1 2 

2 

Skye Hamilton722
Golden City

9.450 9.275 9.4258.300 36.450
1 2 7 2T 3 

3 

Jade Martin774
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 8.550 9.4259.250 36.325
5 5T 1 2T 4 

4 

Gabrielle Romano773
Tampa Gymnastics

8.775 8.550 8.5508.475 34.350
9 5T 5 8 5 

5 

Kristen Thorpe705
360 Gymnastics FL

8.600 8.600 8.6007.900 33.700
10 4 9 7 6 

6 

Brooke Schoch704
360 Gymnastics FL

9.125 7.900 9.1507.450 33.625
4 8 11 5 7 

7 

Caitlin Petito759
Southern Starz

9.150 7.250 8.2508.550 33.200
3 9 4 9 8 

8 

Kylie Knight745
N FLA Orange Park

7.600 5.300 7.2508.400 28.550
11 10 6 10 9 

9 

Briana Reyer733
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 0.000 8.8508.200 25.950
7 11 8 6 10 

10 

Michaela Newman739
LaFleur's Largo

8.850 7.950 0.0007.875 24.675
8 7 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuliya Boyko756
Premier - FL

9.250 9.225 9.5509.075 37.100
1T 2 1 1 1 

1 

Sierra Kinsey772
Tampa Gymnastics

8.875 9.500 9.2758.500 36.150
8 1 3 4 2 

2 

Paige Kinsey778
Tampa Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 9.0508.400 35.725
3T 3 5 5T 3 

3 

Isabel Tomsich776
Tampa Gymnastics

8.675 8.850 9.3508.250 35.125
10 4 8 2 4 

4 

Gabriella (Gabby) Tolento717
Florida Flips

8.975 8.450 9.0508.300 34.775
6 5 7 5T 5 

5 

Ryleigh Fowlds765
Stars and Stripes

9.125 7.950 8.9008.650 34.625
3T 9 2 7 6 

6 

Samantha Traudt764
Stars and Stripes

8.925 8.000 8.8508.450 34.225
7 7T 4 8 7 

7 

Kara Hoffman701
360 Gymnastics FL

9.250 8.000 8.3508.350 33.950
1T 7T 6 10 8 

8 

Madison Howes758
Southern Starz

8.700 8.400 8.6508.000 33.750
9 6 9 9 9 

9 

Alex Haggar732
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 0.000 9.3000.000 18.300
5 10 10 3 10 

10 
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Women / 7 / L7 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Taylor Alfonso750
Park Avenue

9.550 9.025 9.2508.325 36.150
1 2 7 2 1 

1 

Kaylee Brilhart757
Southern Starz

8.775 9.100 8.8508.700 35.425
8 1 4T 7 2 

2 

Gianna Gennaro775
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 8.775 9.1507.900 35.150
2 4 9 3 3 

3 

Cara Hunter723
Golden City

9.150 8.750 9.4007.450 34.750
4 5 10 1 4 

4 

Emma Chalut743
N FLA Orange Park

9.000 8.000 8.9008.575 34.475
6 7 6 6 5 

5 

Jordan Livermore719
Golden City

9.050 7.300 9.0008.850 34.200
5 9 3 5 6 

6 

Casey Kuka763
Stars and Stripes

8.650 6.900 8.5008.700 32.750
10 10 4T 9 7 

7 

Catherine Curren794
Elite World

8.375 7.800 8.3008.100 32.575
11 8 8 10 8 

8 

Valerie Gunning795
Naples Progressive

8.675 8.050 8.7007.050 32.475
9 6 11 8 9 

9 

Emily Edwards729
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 9.000 0.0009.150 27.450
3 3 1 11 10 

10 

Raina Marsden780
Legacy - FL

8.825 0.000 9.0758.900 26.800
7 11 2 4 11 

11 
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Golden City 7L 111.500 28.150 27.875 27.300 28.175
21 1 2

2 Tampa Gymnastics 7L 110.750 27.550 27.700 27.225 28.275
13 2 3

3 LaFleur's Largo 7L 110.725 27.975 27.275 27.600 27.875
32 3 1
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Women / 7 / All Ages
Session: 2,3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Park Avenue 7S 111.250 28.600 28.000 26.950 27.700
31 1 1

2 Sun Country - FL 7S 109.300 27.375 27.575 26.600 27.750
23 2 2

3 Southern Starz 7S 105.975 27.275 26.500 25.450 26.750
64 3 8

4 Coast Elite - FL 7S 105.300 25.825 25.500 26.025 27.950
110 5 3

5 360 Gymnastics FL 7S 104.600 27.700 25.550 24.400 26.950
4T2 4 9

6 Stars and Stripes 7S 104.150 26.900 24.500 25.800 26.950
4T5 9 7

7 N FLA Orange Park 7S 103.550 26.450 25.250 26.000 25.850
9T9 7 4T

8 Champions Gym FL 7S 101.675 26.600 25.425 23.800 25.850
9T8 6 10

9 Naples Progressive 7S 100.550 26.825 23.700 23.500 26.525
87 10 11

10 Legacy - FL 7S 97.725 26.850 18.250 26.000 26.625
76 11 4T

11 Premier - FL 7S 87.775 17.875 25.225 25.975 18.700
1112 8 6
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